 Pipe
Industry
Technical Information KORLOY
KORLOY Pipe Industry - English
KORLOY  2 KORLOY  1
01	 _ 	 Edge Milling
02	 _ 	 Bead Trimming
03	 _ 	 Pipe End Machining

AR 47 55 43 18
AR 52 65 46 20
AR 56 65 49 20
Bead removal Inserts
AR (For Internal)
(mm)
t
d1D
Product
Details
KORLOY  26 KORLOY  27
Bead removal Inserts
PART 3: Product Details _ Bead removal Inserts
Designation I d t r r
SNMN1207-8R / SNU452-8R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 8
SNMN1207-10R / SNU452-10R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 10
SNMN1207-12R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 12
SNMN1207-13R / SNU452-13R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 13
SNMN1207-14R / SNU452-14R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 14
SNMN1207-15R / SNU452-15R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 15
SNMN1207-23R / SNU452-23R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 23
SNMN1207-24R / SNU452-24R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 24
SNMN1207-26R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 26
SNMN1207-28R / SNU452-28R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 28
SNMN1207-40R / SNU452-40R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 40
SNMN1207-45R / SNU452-45R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 45
SNMN1207-55R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 55
SNMN1207-80R / SNU452-80R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 80
SNMN1207-90R / SNU452-90R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 90
SNMN1207-100R / SNU452-100R 12.7 12.7 7.94 0.8 100
SNMN (For External)
r
I
d

R
20°
(mm)
Product
Details
KORLOY  28 KORLOY  29
r
d1
I
d
15°
R
Bead removal Inserts
PART 3: Product Details _ Bead removal Inserts
Designation I d t r r d1
SEGW54-12R 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 12 5.6
SEGW54-16R 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 16 5.6
SEGW54-18R 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 18 5.6
SEGW54-20R 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 20 5.6
SEGW54-25R 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 25 5.6
SEGW54-60R 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 60 5.6
SEGW54-R15 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 15 5.6
SEGW54-R20 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 20 5.6
SEGW54-R25 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 25 5.6
SEGW54-R30 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 30 5.6
SEGW54-R40 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 40 5.6
SEGW54-R45 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 45 5.6
SEGW54-R50 15.875 15.875 6.35 0.8 50 5.6
SEGW (For External)
r
d1
I
d
R
20°
Designation I d t r r d1
SDMX85-R16 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 16 5.8
SDMX85-R25 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 25 5.8
SDMX85-R40 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 40 5.8
SDMX85-R50 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 50 5.8
SDMX (For External)
(mm)
(mm)
KORLOY  28 KORLOY  29
Designation I d t r r d1
SDMX85-R60 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 60 5.8
SDMX85-R70 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 70 5.8
SDMX85-R80 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 80 5.8
SDMX85-R90 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 90 5.8
SDMX85-R100 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 100 5.8
SDMX85-R170 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 170 5.8
SDMX85-R200 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 200 5.8
SDMX85-R300 25.4 25.4 7.94 0.8 300 5.8
d1
t
R
L
I
Designation I L t R d1
SNMG150708-R11 15.875 10 7.94 11 5.16
SNMG150708-R13 15.875 10 7.94 13 5.16
SNMG150708-R15 15.875 10 7.94 15 5.16
SNMG150708-R18 15.875 10 7.94 18 5.16
SNMG150708-R20 15.875 10 7.94 20 5.16
SNMG150708-R22 15.875 10 7.94 22 5.16
SNMG150708-R25 15.875 10 7.94 25 5.16
SNMG150708-R30 15.875 10 7.94 30 5.16
SNMG150708-R35 15.875 10 7.94 35 5.16
SNMG150708-R40 15.875 10 7.94 40 5.16
SNMG190708-R10 19.05 12 8.35 10 8.0
SNMG190708-R12 19.05 12 8.35 12 8.0
SNMG190708-R15 19.05 12 8.35 15 8.0
SNMG (For External)
(mm)
Bead removal Inserts
Product
Details
KORLOY  30 KORLOY  31
Designation I L t R d1
SNMG190708-R18 19.05 12 8.35 18 8.0
SNMG190708-R20 19.05 12 8.35 20 8.0
SNMG190708-R25 19.05 12 8.35 25 8.0
SNMG190708-R27 19.05 12 8.35 27 8.0
SNMG190708-R30 19.05 12 8.35 30 8.0
SNMG190708-R35 19.05 12 8.35 35 8.0
SNMG190708-R40 19.05 12 8.35 40 8.0
SNMG190708-R45 19.05 12 8.35 45 8.0
SNMG190708-R55 19.05 12 8.35 55 8.0
SNMG190708-R60 19.05 12 8.35 60 8.0
SNMG190708-R80 19.05 12 8.35 80 8.0
Bead removal Inserts
PART 3: Product Details _ Bead removal Inserts
SNMG (For External)
d1